SBERBANK

Founded in 1841

Internal Structural Subdivision of the Bank № 9038/01620

Moscow Bank

Open Joint Stock Company (OAO) “Sberbank Rossii”

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Account number:
40000.000.0.0000.0000000
Contract number:
40000. 000.0.0000.0000000
Opening date:

22.02.2011

Card:                           Maestro (roubles)

Account name:
Ivanov Ivan Petrovich
For the period from 01.11.13 to 01.02.14

Date of the last operation: 22.10.2013

Balance on the 01.11.2013: 22272,27 roubles 

	DATE
	№ of Doc.
	 TYPE OF OPERATION
	The content of the operation 
	Correspondent account number
	DEBIT
	CREDIT
	BALANCE

	06.11.13
	72454-316
	09
	private issuance


	3023000000000000000
	20000
	
	2272,27

	06.11.13
	80541-317
	09
	private issuance


	3023000000000000000
	200
	
	2072,27

	07.11.13
	13547-318
	09
	salary


	3030000000000000000
	 
	36790
	38862,27

	13.11.13
	165430-319
	09
	private issuance


	3023000000000000000
	2900
	
	35962,27

	...


	...
	...
	...
	...
	...
	...
	...

	30.01.12
	170973-358
	09
	private issuance
	3023000000000000000
	900
	
	1616,27







               Total turnovers:            179626,00  158970,00






Ending balance:
1616,27 rub (28 pounds, 1 pound = 57 rub)

Date: 01.02.2014

Formed _________ Vasilieva Marina Aleksandrovna

